
PROJECT: STURGEON POINT WATER TREATMENT PLANT 
SLUDGE REMOVAL & DISPOSAL

  

Project No: 202500117

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE: JULY 31, 2025
Construction Exchange 7/31/2025
NYS Contract Reporter 7/31/2025

BID OPENING: DATE: AUGUST 21, 2025 at 10:30AM

Mark Cerrone Inc. $527,500.00 
2368 Maryland Ave
Niagara Falls, NY 14305 BID BOND Enclosed
Geiter Done of WNY Inc. $1,263,750.00 
300 Greene St
Buffalo, NY 14206 BID BOND Enclosed
D. Seider
C. Klubek

BID OPENING


